JAY® BASIC CUSHION

April 2025
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Mark For:

Date:

Dealer Acct #:
Dealer:

Dealer Contact:
Dealer Address:
Dealer City:

Dealer Phone:
Confirmation Email:
Confirm Via:

Option #
331-MJ
308
332-MJ
356
333-MJ
305-MJ
334-MJ
306
376
335-MJ
336
300
337
301
338
339
330
341
343
344
309
345

Prov: PC:

Fax: ( )

O Fax

O Email

Definition

JAY BASIC Cushion 14" X 14"
JAY BASIC Cushion 14" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 14" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 15" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 15" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 16" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 16" X 17"
JAY BASIC Cushion 16" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 17" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 17" X 17"
JAY BASIC Cushion 17" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 18" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 18" X 17"
JAY BASIC Cushion 18" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 18" X 20"
JAY BASIC Cushion 19" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 19" X 17"
JAY BASIC Cushion 19" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 19" X 20"
JAY BASIC Cushion 20" X 16"
JAY BASIC Cushion 20" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 20" X 20"

Submitting for:
PO#:

Ship To:
Attention:
Address:
Address:

Ship To City:
Ship To Phone:

JAY® Basic Cushion
JAY BASIC CUSHION Less then 22" in Width

Price
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$124
$137
$137
$137
$137
$137

JAY BASIC CUSHION 22" in Width and Greater

Option #
328
320
346
348
340
347
349

Definition

JAY BASIC Cushion 22" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 22" X 20"
JAY BASIC Cushion 22" X 22"
JAY BASIC Cushion 24" X 18"
JAY BASIC Cushion 24" X 20"
JAY BASIC Cushion 24" X 22"
JAY BASIC Cushion 24" X 24"

Price
$258
$258
$258
$258
$258
$258
$258

O Quote

O Order

ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION

Prov

PC:

(

Fax: ( )

[ JAY Basic Size Matrix
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Standard Offering
Offered Via Jay Your Way
Not available

JAY Basic Measurina Guide
Measurements made from completed cushion with covers.

v

Please visit www.sunparts.us for spare parts information.

Customer Service: 800-263-3390 Email: cscanada@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.ca ©4/2025,

Sunrise Medical Canada Inc.
1000 Creditstone Road Unit 2 - Concord, ON L4K 4P8

124979-CAN REV. 4

Width
X = Width
Note: Measurement made
from outside edge to outside
edge of cushion.
Ex P/N: 300 X =18"

Depth
Y = Depth
Note: Measurement made
from front edge of rear cutout
and front lower edge of
cushion.
Ex P/N: 300 Y=16"
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